
Display name Username Password

Ayushikumari Makwana 2018043957Ayushikumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kux88795

taskinbanu Shaikh 2018044078taskinbanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mah60394

sumit soni 2018044158sumit@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Roj56302

UVESH PATEL 2018044142UVESH@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vat97395

toral Thakor 170501720toral@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bar10868

sahistabanu Khokhar 2018043886sahistabanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Muf22559

payalben Patel 2018044063payalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cut96078

kamini Patanvadiya 2018043902kamini@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Joh52260

Digvijaysinh Rana 170508599Digvijaysinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Fup60488

Surajkumar Pujari 2018043798Surajkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuz99354

NIRAV VASAVA 170508620NIRAV@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Was51117

Jigneshbhai Vasava 170508552Jigneshbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nuw20518

ganeshbhai vasava 170508624ganeshbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Guc60985

MahmadUmer Mirza 170508630MahmadUmer@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tux21973

Vaishnavi Thakur 171202275Vaishnavi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cow53508

Pratiksinh Parmar 170508583Pratiksinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cof96139

Display name Username Password

pragnaben Vasava 2018044686pragnaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sur55357

NIJAMUDDIN PATEL 170202595NIJAMUDDIN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hol45252

SHEEHAB PATEL 170102597SHEEHAB@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vur30926

Tejalben Vasava 2018044784Tejalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wot76585

TRUPTIBEN RAJ 2018044711TRUPTIBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuc35154

priyanaka Solanki 2018044720priyanaka@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nag85193

Nishaben Vasava 2018044734Nishaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zoy28503

PURVI PATEL 2018044755PURVI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yug72260

AVINASHBHAI PAWAR 170102713AVINASHBHAI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Boq41806

GULNAZ SHAIKH 2018044941GULNAZ@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Day04018

parul Vasava 2018045007parul@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qaq38615

poonam Vasava 2018045009poonam@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wop48139

renuka parmar 2018044747renuka@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qad28393

patel Malvi 2018044752patel@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dav34168

saroj Vasava 2018044779saroj@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Foc77108

bhumikaben Patel 2018044812bhumikaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sav00905

Vijay Neelu 2018044802Vijay@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zug86196

JANKI GOHIL 180101341JANKI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Faw58241

JEEL MODI 180101359JEEL@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sax73399

Yuvraj Vasava 180101333Yuvraj@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cor11365

Dixitabahen Vasava 201804488Dixitabahen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kam76289

Mubarak Malek 2018045123Mubarak@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pam91241

Romaben Vasava 180101343Romaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mad36767

Sonal Vasava 180101343Sonal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nod52272

Priyanka Vankar 2018045151Priyanka@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Jot11642

Manisha Vasava 180101344Manisha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hog57652

priyanka Gohil 2018044792priyanka@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dak95111

TYBSc

TYBA



Ashaben Parmar 2018044804Ashaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Boh33022

Nishaben Vasava 2018045006Nishaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hog50305

dharmendar Chauhan 2018044789dharmendar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bad25545

Priyankaben Vasava 2018045110Priyankaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lop96931

KEYUL Makvana 201804528KEYUL@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gab85571

SAFVAN BALA 180101357SAFVAN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Sut01944

fezan Mansuri 180101354fezan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mov66345

Chandradeepsinh Rana 180101355Chandradeepsinh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Soc21054

najifa Jina 2018045075najifa@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zoq24474

Kishor Vasava Kishor@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hof11555

Display name Username Password

isha Jadav 2019013423isha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bag12564

DHRUVIBEN PRAJAPATI 2019013646DHRUVIBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Voc58578

Arunkumar Solanki 2019013726Arunkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gaq83011

NITESHKUMAR VASAVA 2019013876NITESHKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vud53268

Saifali Ahir 2019013339Saifali@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Goj89491

Kamini gohil 2019013402Kamini@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xag88539

Priyankakumari kachhela 2019013430Priyankakumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kuy49726

Heenaben Vasava 2019013811Heenaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuy88923

Richabahen Gohil 1219013410Richabahen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yah11131

ADITYASINH RATHOD 2019013676ADITYASINH@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Num04363

Laxeshkumar Vasava 170102700Laxeshkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yaz31800

Tejal Prajapati 2019013654Tejal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bag66404

Kavita Padhiyar 2019013497Kavita@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gay21014

shahidhusen Shaikh 2019013718shahidhusen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pas21416

Nitesh Vasava 2019013875Nitesh@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Ruc17397

parmar Ayshu 2019013513parmar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pux09441

MARGESHKUMAR RATHOD2019013680MARGESHKUMAR@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.comDay74433

Devanshikumari Panchal 2019013501Devanshikumari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vum91729

Chandrakantbhai Patelpayal2019013610Chandrakantbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pat61710

dipikaben Vasava 2019013798dipikaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hod04188

Faijal Vasta 2019013955Faijal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vap78125

Rinkalben Parmar 2019013549Rinkalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Doz92846

chandankumar Jaina 2019013427chandankumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Ruy81235

lata Patel 2019013595lata@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yul82712

Bhavikaben Vasava 2019013787Bhavikaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Taj25139

Ashmita Parmar 2019013512Ashmita@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hoz27122

janviben Vasava 2019013824janviben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vuc21492

Narendrabhai Vasava 2019013860Narendrabhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zop90806

Ramchandrabhai Vasava 2019013899Ramchandrabhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bog25573

shilaben Gohil 2019013411shilaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Doy24810

Nageshbhai Vasava 2019013858Nageshbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Rug43727

Amrinbanu Surti 2019013736Amrinbanu@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Maw77258

shruti Daherawala 2019013370shruti@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xow85733

varshaben Panchal 2019013504varshaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Qoc95523

mansiben Parmar 2019013539mansiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yaw52430

SYBA



diptiben Patel 2019013580diptiben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zop56709

radhikaben Patel 2019013617radhikaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Puf30943

Megha Parmar 2018045130Megha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Baf37701

Urvashi Rana 2019013674Urvashi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mug61593

Khushbuparvin Shaikh 2019013709Khushbuparvin@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tuj31429

Poojaben Vasava 2019013885Poojaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kab25510

Muhammed Dashu 2019013373Muhammed@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Muh43658

WASIM MALJI 2019013470WASIM@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Waw58996

Faiza Mansuri 2019013473Faiza@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Dof31212

yasin Patel 2019013634yasin@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bok29570

Dilipbhai Vasava 2919013795Dilipbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Muc42983

priyanka Vasava 2019013894priyanka@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Daj57474

mustakbhai muhammad 2019013371mustakbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cuq45984

InzamamHusen Malek 2019013462InzamamHusen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Raj74247

MAHMAD MALEK 2019013464MAHMAD@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Soj60235

Faruk Nabil 2019013621Faruk@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Moc24045

SAFVAN PATEL 2019013622SAFVAN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wum20097

fatema Pathan 2019013637fatema@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Puq84668

VAISHALI VAGHELA 2019013756VAISHALI@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Duf61560

payalben Vasava 2019013882payalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Loz73881

Aasif Aadil 2019013705Aasif@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wus36661

REENKALBEN PATEL 2019013618REENKALBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Maj13220

patel Kachhiya 2019013431patel@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Cav52351

hetalben Vasava 2019013813hetalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Pun95244

Priyalben Vasava 2019013891Priyalben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Mab65004

Archanaben Yadav Archanaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zal58425

Display name Username Password

munira Meghji 2019014047munira@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Nub59437

Tanvee Parmar 2019014076Tanvee@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Vor67527

JEENALBEN PATEL 2019014111JEENALBEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zaf77389

Samira Patel 2019014140Samira@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Lax63792

Prachibahen Raj 2019014178Prachibahen@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Hob42507

MEETABEN PARMAR 2019014074MEETABEN@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuf59076

aarif Ansari 2019013967aarif@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kaj02881

Pranav Chauhan 2019013986Pranav@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Laz59083

Rohitbhai Machhi 2019014032Rohitbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Tuj69227

Kishanbhai Padhiyar 2019014062Kishanbhai@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Joh77204

ronak parmar 2019014075ronak@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yas62445

Huzaifa Patel 2019014107Huzaifa@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Xoj40175

ISTIYAKAHMED PATEL 2019014109ISTIYAKAHMED@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gok32590

smitkumar Patel 2019014148smitkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Wul12573

Devang Prajapati 2019014163Devang@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Doy18415

Deepkumar Solanki 2019014222Deepkumar@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zun24477

Rutvi Amrutiya 2019013966Rutvi@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Quq96826

Jay Ahir 2019013963Jay@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Quh84822

vishal chauhan 2019013987vishal@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zac61190

SYBSc



lubna Shaikh 2019014207lubna@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Yuq17049

ansari Tavsir 2019013968ansari@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Kud33176

Farhan Kadu 2019014014Farhan@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Bav62041

Diyaben Rana 2019014181Diyaben@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Zak30918

Harsha Sahadadpuri 2019014197Harsha@sjascbaruch.onmicrosoft.com Gab56839


